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5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas

1o Livre Sm Bikers/Speed

Practice (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
02/09/2018 09:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(51) CACHORRAO
1 57.294 +11.651 9:14:17.004
2 47.417 +1.774 9:15:04.421
3 49.006 +3.363 9:15:53.427
4 47.711 +2.068 9:16:41.138
5 47.695 +2.052 9:17:28.833
6 47.307 +1.664 9:18:16.140
7 46.676 +1.033 9:19:02.816
8 46.845 +1.202 9:19:49.661
9 48.850 +3.207 9:20:38.511
10 46.241 +0.598 9:21:24.752
1 9:22:10.395
12 46.197 +0.554 9:22:56.592
13 45.743 +0.100 9:23:42.335
(832) MAURITI JUNIOR
1 53.787 +7.485 9:14:50.127
2 46.665 +0.363 9:15:36.792
3 47.829 +1.527 9:16:24.621
4 1:50.568  +1:04.266 9:18:15.189
5 53.100 +6.798 9:19:08.289
6 46.543 +0.241 9:19:54.832
7 - 9:20:41.134
8 46.383 +0.081 9:21:27.517
9 2:18325  +1:32.023 9:23:45.842
(85) LUIZ EDUARDO
1 54.544 +6.906 9:14:27.871
2 50.474 +2.836 9:15:18.345
3 49.717 +2.079 9:16:08.062
4 52.877 +5.239 9:17:00.939
5 - 9:17:48.577
6 50.263 +2.625 9:18:38.840
7 1:10.633 +22.995 9:19:49.473
8 53.230 +5.592 9:20:42.703
9 52.129 +4.491 9:21:34.832
(12) MARCELO MORENO
1 55.527 +6.847 9:15:16.996
2 49.750 +1.070 9:16:06.746
3 49.269 +0.589 9:16:56.015
4 50.726 +2.046 9:17:46.741
5 9:18:35.421
6 48.860 +0.180 9:19:24.281
7 49.665 +0.985 9:20:13.946
(45) LEONEL CARVALHO
1 53.994 +5.039 9:15:26.098
2 50.718 +1.763 9:16:16.816
3 1:14.898 +25.943 9:17:31.714
4 49.355 +0.400 9:18:21.069
5 9:19:10.024
6 49.894 +0.939 9:19:59.918
7 49.868 +0.913 9:20:49.786
8 1:37.375 +48.420 9:22:27.161
9 2:10.636  +1:21.681 9:24:37.797
(08) CARLOS SILVA
1 1:01.279 +10.362 9:16:42.835
2 54.333 +3.416 9:17:37.168

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 52.929 +2.012 9:18:30.097
4 51.956 +1.039 9:19:22.053
5 51.382 +0.465 9:20:13.435
6 9:21:04.352
7 1:02.778 +11.861 9:22:07.130
8 1:26.200 +35.283 9:23:33.330
(16) LEO MEIRELLES
1 57.823 +6.621 9:16:36.507
2 53.407 +2.205 9:17:29.914
3 51.645 +0.443 9:18:21.559
4 51.445 +0.243 9:19:13.004
5 9:20:04.206
6 51.513 +0.311 9:20:55.719
7 51.659 +0.457 9:21:47.378
8 52.715 +1.513 9:22:40.093
9 51.863 +0.661 9:23:31.956
(01) SAMUEL SALLA
1 1:02.585 +11.326 9:15:36.292
2 54.920 +3.661 9:16:31.212
3 52.553 +1.204 9:17:23.765
4 53.077 +1.818 9:18:16.842
5 53.643 +2.384 9:19:10.485
6 51.638 +0.379 9:20:02.123
7 9:20:53.382
8 52.330 +1.071 9:21:45.712
9 54.289 +3.030 9:22:40.001
10 51.404 +0.145 9:23:31.405
(1) HELDER SHAD
1 58.683 +7.361 9:16:39.922
2 51.825 +0.503 9:17:31.747
3 51.378 +0.056 9:18:23.125
4 - 9:19:14.447
(27) GUSTAVO ROSATTI
1 1:01.042 +0.602 9:18:16.362
2 53.275 +1.835 9:19:09.637
3 51.878 +0.438 9:20:01.515
4 - 9:20:52.955
5 51.990 +0.550 9:21:44.945
(41) JULIO MAGALHAES
1 57.065 +4.571 9:14:31.173
2 53.095 +0.601 9:15:24.268
3 53.109 +0.615 9:16:17.377
4 9:17:09.871
5 52.958 +0.464 9:18:02.829
6 52.860 +0.366 9:18:55.689
7 53.528 +1.034 9:19:49.217
8 53.098 +0.604 9:20:42.315
9 53.174 +0.680 9:21:35.489
(7) MARCELO CRISTAL
1 1:02.255 +0.638 9:14:36.866
2 56.010 +3.393 9:15:32.876
3 53.889 +1.272 9:16:26.765
4 - 9:17:19.382
5 52.816 +0.199 9:18:12.198
6 52.752 +0.135 9:19:04.950

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 53.952 +1.335 9:19:58.902
8 53.812 +1.195 9:20:52.714
9 52.852 +0.235 9:21:45.566

10 54.202 +1.585 9:22:39.768

n 52.994 +0.377 9:23:32.762

(13) HENRIQUE FRANCO
1 1:05.815 +12.243 9:14:58.991
2 58.428 +4.856 9:15:57.419
3 56.272 +2.700 9:16:53.691
4 56.015 +2.443 9:17:49.706
5 9:18:43.278
6 53.970 +0.398 9:19:37.248
7 53.631 +0.059 9:20:30.879
8 58.195 +4.623 9:21:29.074

(4) ESMAEL
1 1:22.748 +26.080 9:19:42.202
2 1:06.195 +9.527 9:20:48.397
3 59.053 +2.385 9:21:47.450
4 57.000 +0.332 9:22:44.450
5 - 9:23:41.118
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